
The V - School Holiday Week Program  
12th January – 15th January 2026 

 Activity  Description 
Age 

Range 
Date/Time  Time  Cost  Venue 

Archery 
Tag  

Brings two teams together  
for an action-packed,  
dodgeball-inspired challenge

 8-18  

 
Mon 12 Jan

 
 

Thurs 15 Jan 

 
12–1pm   
1–2pm 
 
12–1pm  
1–2pm 

$15    Court 1  

Art  
Program  

Creative fun for all skill levels   15- 25  

 
Tues 13 Jan

 
 

Thurs 15 Jan  

 
1–3pm 
 
 
1–3pm  
  

 $20   Front Hall  

Storytime 
Enjoy a story read by Caitlin, 
with a creative learning  
activity to finish  

Under 
10’s  

 
Tues 13 Jan 

Thurs 15 Jan  

 
12.30 – 
1.30pm 
 
12.30 – 
1.30pm 

 $5 
Community  
Reception  
area  

Pickleball 

New to pickleball or already 
experienced? Come along 
and join the fun! Suitable for 
up to eight players.  

12-18 

 
Mon 12 Jan

Wed 14 Jan  

 
3.30 – 
5.30pm 

3.30 – 
5.30pm  

$15   Court 2  

Buddy 
Day  

Come along to our school 
holiday fun day for kids’  
entertainment and  
a silent disco.

6-12  

 
Wed 14 Jan   

 
11.30am  
– 2.30pm 

FREE  Court 2 

Where  
community 
connects

Capacity for activities is limited so bookings must be made  
to avoid disappointment. 

Register with attendee name, date of birth and activity / activities  
requested via north@vinniestas.org.au or call 03 6331 1899

8a Blaydon Street, Kings Meadows 7249


