

The V - School Holiday Week Program

12th January – 15th January 2026

Activity	Description	Age Range	Date/Time	Time	Cost	Venue
Archery Tag	Brings two teams together for an action-packed, dodgeball-inspired challenge	8-18	Mon 12 Jan Thurs 15 Jan	12–1pm 1–2pm 12–1pm 1–2pm	\$15	Court 1
Art Program	Creative fun for all skill levels	15- 25	Tues 13 Jan Thurs 15 Jan	1–3pm 1–3pm	\$20	Front Hall
Storytime	Enjoy a story read by Caitlin, with a creative learning activity to finish	Under 10's	Tues 13 Jan Thurs 15 Jan	12.30 – 1.30pm 12.30 – 1.30pm	\$5	Community Reception area
Pickleball	New to pickleball or already experienced? Come along and join the fun! Suitable for up to eight players.	12-18	Mon 12 Jan Wed 14 Jan	3.30 – 5.30pm 3.30 – 5.30pm	\$15	Court 2
Buddy Day	Come along to our school holiday fun day for kids' entertainment and a silent disco.	6-12	Wed 14 Jan	11.30am – 2.30pm	FREE	Court 2

Capacity for activities is limited so bookings must be made to avoid disappointment.

Register with attendee name, date of birth and activity / activities requested via north@vinniestas.org.au or call 03 6331 1899

8a Blaydon Street, Kings Meadows 7249



Where
community
connects